2140 CRESTWOOD
2140 CRESTWOOD SPRINGS DRIVE, GREEN BAY, WI, SPRINGS Drive,

54304 GREEN BAY, WI,

$400,000

Set on a peaceful .22-acre lot, this 4 BR, 2.5 BA Green Bay home offers 2612 fin sq ft of light- * 4 beds
filled comfort and everyday ease. Enjoy a cozy living room w/ gas fireplace, a kitchen with * 3 baths
backyard views, and a central dining room that opens to the back yard deck, for connection and * Residential

quiet mornings.... « Residential,Single

Family Residence

e Active

* 2612 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No

Features: Gas,One,Walk-in Shower,Water
Softener-Own

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 596

Inclusions: Washer, Dryer, Fridge, Stove,
Dishwasher, Water Softener (owned), Umbrella on
back deck, Basement Fridge.

Amenities

Waterfront available: No

AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No
Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2016

Tax Amount: 5698.96

Exclusions: Gold Mirror in 2nd Bedroom

Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 19x14 Upper
Bedroom 2 15x15 Upper
Bedroom 3 15x13 Upper
Bedroom 4 12x12 Main
Family Room 25x18 Main
Kitchen 22x12 Main
Living Room 16x14 Main
Dining Room 12x12 Main
Other Room 26x17 Lower
Other Room 2 14x11 Lower
Other Room 3 6x8 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Non-contig
Exterior material: Aluminum Siding,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached
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Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Andrew E Geiwitz Agent Email: andrew.geiwitz@livingingb.com
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